PRUEBA
100 m.I.

200 m.I.
400 m.1.
800 m.1.
1500 m.1.
3.000 m.1.
5.000 m.1.
10.000 m.1.
Y Marathon
Marathon
110 m.v.
400 m.v.
3000 obst.
Altura
Longitud
Triple
Pértiga
Peso

Disco
Jabalina
Martillo

5 km marcha

MARCA
10.35

20.87
45.27
1:45.02
3:37.77
7:44.17
13:25.40
27:43.29
1 h: 05.30
2 h:18.19
13.74
50.41
8:20.44
2.16
8.56
16.72
4.90
17.86
58.77
71.30
61.81
20:13.77

RECORDS AIRE LIBRE MASCULINOS

ATLETA
Pedro Pablo Nolet Canto

Adrian Fernandez Gonzalez
Ifiaki Cafial Garcia

José Arconada Ramos
Carlos Alonso Garcia

Bruno Vicente Toledo Llana
Bruno Vicente Toledo Llana
Bruno Vicente Toledo Llana
Mohamed Bakkali Zaidi
Raul Velasco Alvarez

Javier Vega Rubio

Alberto Carlos Gonzalez Lépez
Elisardo de la Torre Allariz
Miguel A. de Lucas Torres
Yago Lamela Tobio

Yago Lamela Tobio
Santiago Barfion Cliville
Ramon Jeremias Diaz

Javier Rodriguez Rosete
Ifigo Llamedo Vega

Carlos Lafuente Suarez
Jorge Gonzalez Alvarez

F. NACIMIENTO
01/06/70

29/03/78
30/09/97
18/01/64
16/09/89
23/11/73
23/11/73
23/11/73
26/02/95
04/12/73
10/12/75
28/06/71
10/10/71
22/07/80
24107177
24107177
26/07/74
12/09/73
28/02/93
02/05/76
18/11/71
26/01/68

F. REALIZACION
20/07/93

10/08/99
22/07/23
30/05/90
12/06/13
25/07/98
14/07/98
01/07/98
29/01/23
28/03/98
04/07/01
20/07/97
08/07/00
13/05/00
24/06/99
01/01/98
28/04/07
03/06/95
05/06/21
29/07/00
07/06/03
15/04/07

LUGAR
Getafe

Sierra Nevada
Madrid(Vallehermoso)
Sevilla
Huelva
Barcelona
Roma
Baracaldo
Sevilla

Roma

Mataro
Salamanca
Baracaldo
Barcelona
Turin
Castellon
Burgos

Gijon
Corrales de Buelna
Soria

Oviedo

Gijon



10 km marcha Pista
10 km marcha Ruta
20 km marcha Ruta
50 km marcha Ruta
Decathlon

4X100

4X400

42:29.76
43.30

1h: 27.56

4 h: 31.03
7.436 puntos
40.15
3:10.88

Jorge Gonzalez Alvarez
Jorge Gonzalez Alvarez
Jorge Gonzalez Alvarez
Jorge Gonzalez Alvarez
Isamel Gonzalez Nufiez
Universidad de Oviedo
Universidad de Oviedo

26/01/68
26/01/68
26/01/68
26/01/68
20/09/84

01/04/07
17/12/06
04/03/07
08/02/04
27/06/09
21/07/02
20/07/97

Gijon

Getafe

Sante Eularia
Matar6
Zaragoza
Salamanca
Salamanca



